City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From:1/2/2017 To:1/6/2017
Address: 775 E LANDERS DR 13' x 13' shade structure ActNo: T17CM00041
Legal: SUNNYSIDE POINTE LOT 168 - 63089 Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: AMERICAN PLAY SYSTEMS LLC * DBA: TUCSON PLAY SYSTEMS * 2007 N STONE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85705 Phone: 520- Sq Ft: 169
791-7529
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 140202220
Ownr: TITLE SECURITY AGENCY TR-201541 * ATTN: SUNNYSIDE POINTE VILLAS Il LP * 504 W 29TH ST * TUCSON AZ * Issued: 1/4/2017
857133353 Phone:
Cont: AMERICAN PLAY SYSTEMS LLC * DBA: TUCSON PLAY SYSTEMS * 2007 N STONE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85705 Phone: 520- Value: $0.00
791-7529 * 262699
Address: 963 N DESERT AV INSTALLING DUSK TO DAWN LIGHTING ActNo: T16CM08645
Legal: VILLA VENICE CONDOMINIUMS AMENDED BLDG 963 UNIT A - 38097 Lot:0 Total fees: $169.00
App: VILLA VENICE * 6601 E. 22ND STREET * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710 Phone: 520-888-0474 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 126011240
Ownr: VILLA VENICE CONDOMINIUM HOMEOWNERS ASSN * ATTN: ADAM LLC * 516 E FORT LOWELL RD * TUCSON AZ * Issued: 1/4/2017
857053965 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 9095 E TANQUE VERDE RD INSTALL GREASE INTERCEPTOR ActNo: T16CM09307
Legal: CTRL PTN LYG ELY & ADJ CATALINA HWY & NLY & ADJ TANQUE VERDE RD 10.33 SEC 34-13-15 Lot:0 Total fees: $100.00
App: SOUTHERN ARIZONA PLUMBING LLC * PO BOX 43841 * TUCSON,AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-303-8000 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 11451216G
Ownr: WRI MADERA VILLAGE LLC * PO BOX 924133 * HOUSTON TX * * 772924133 Phone: Issued: 1/3/2017
Cont: SOUTHERN ARIZONA PLUMBING LLC * PO BOX 43841 * TUCSON,AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-303-8000 * 294522 Value: $0.00
Address: 8051 E BROADWAY BL 16'x16' Cantileuer Umbrella ActNo: T17CM00039
Legal: E530' SE4 SW4 SW4 EXC RDS 6.67 AC SEC 9-14-15 Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: AMERICAN PLAY SYSTEMS LLC * DBA: TUCSON PLAY SYSTEMS * 2007 N STONE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85705 Phone: 520- Sq Ft:0
791-7529
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 13324009A
Ownr: ST PAULS METHODIST CHURCH OF TUCSON * 8051 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857100000 Phone: Issued: 1/4/2017
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- AMERICAN PLAY SYSTEMS LLC * DBA: TUCSON PLAY SYSTEMS * 2007 N STONE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85705 Phone: 520- Value: $0.00

791-7529 * 262699

Address: 2505 N DODGE BL ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T17CM00157
Legal: S380' W300' NE4 SW4 SE4 EXC N110' E140' THEREOF 2.26 AC SEC 33-13-14 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: DODGE EQUITIES LLC * ATTN: FORT LOWELL REALTY * PO BOX 36163 * TUCSON AZ * 857406163 Phone: 520-322-0000 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 11108324A
Ownr: DODGE EQUITIES LLC * ATTN: FORT LOWELL REALTY * PO BOX 36163 * TUCSON AZ * 857406163 Phone: Issued: 1/6/2017
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 3755 E 34TH ST ADD NEW 100AMP METER, 3 PHASE ActNo: T17CM00054
Legal: ALVERNON BUSINESS CENTER LOT 3 - 32052 Lot:0 Total fees: $123.00
App:! P AELECTRICLLC * 2981 W BAYLEAF DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-260-4951 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 130130720
Ownr: RODGERS INVESTMENT FUND Il LP LLLP 33.34% & * R LEGACY IRREVOC TR 33.33% & STANSFIELD * JACK H & Issued: 1/4/2017
GRETCHEN M REVOC TR 33.33% * 746 N COUNTRY CLUB RD * 857164506 Phone:
Cont: ! P AELECTRIC LLC * 2981 W BAYLEAF DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-260-4951 * 211218 Value: $0.00
Address: 414 S 3RD AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T17CM00056
Legal: TUCSON LOT 4 BLK 107 - 02004 Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: LARSON ELECTRIC * 147 W SMOOT DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-991-0089 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 117070070
Ownr: JET TO THE PROMISED LAND LLC * PO BOX 43025 * TUCSON AZ * * 857333025 Phone: Issued: 1/4/2017
Cont: LARSON ELECTRIC * 147 W SMOOT DR * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-991-0089 * 256270 Value: $0.00
Address: 2823 N ALVERNON WY NEW GASLINE FROM METER TO GAS PACK FURNACE ActNo: T17CM00064
Legal: LINCOLN PARK S2 OF LOT 3 EXC E30' BLK 8 - 05029 Lot:0 Total fees: $182.00
App: SILVERADO ROOTER AND PLUMBING INC *APA* * 1208 W ROGER RD * TUCSON, AZ * CONTACT: SCOTT VALENTINE * Sq Ft:0
85716 Phone: 520-696-0000
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 11106191A
Ownr: BUDDY HELIG & SONS ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC * PO BOX 65415 * TUCSON AZ * * 857285415 Phone: Issued: 1/4/2017
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Cont: SILVERADO ROOTER AND PLUMBING INC *APA* * 1208 W ROGER RD * TUCSON, AZ * CONTACT: SCOTT VALENTINE *

85716 Phone: 520-696-0000 * 201381

Address: 3919 S 12TH AV ELECTRIC RECONNECT
Legal: NATIONAL CITY NO 3 LOTS 13 THRU 16 EXC E7.5' BLK 50 - 06089
App: ROGER MCDOWELL * 4451 S COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ *
Arch. * * * *
ownr: VALDIVIA SALVADOR * 3919 S 12TH AVE * TUCSON AZ *

Cont: * * * *

* 85714 Phone: 520-443-1773

Phone:

* 857141459 Phone:

Phone: *

Address: 225 N COUNTRY CLUB RD REPL EXISTING 600A SWITCH
Lega|; CASAS BONITAS LOTS456781213141516 & 17 BLK C - 08028

App; TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY LLC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ *

Arch: * * * *
Ownr: TEMPLE EMANU-EL * 225 N COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ *
Cont: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY LLC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ *

* 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736
Phone:

* 857160000 Phone:

Address: 101 W IRVINGTON RD

COFO
RECREATION CENTER

Legal: ARCADIA LOT 3 BLK 2 EXC CNTRL PTN - 03041

App: CITY OF TUCSON * ROBERT JUST * 900 S RANDOLPH WAY * TUCSON AZ * 85716 Phone: 520-837-8037
Arch- * * * *
ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * _ *

Cont: * * * *

Phone:
* 000000000 Phone:

Phone: *

Address: 101 W IRVINGTON RD

COFO
RECREATION CENTER

Lega|:ARCADIA LOT 3 BLK 2 EXC CNTRL PTN - 03041
App: CITY OF TUCSON * ROBERT JUST * 900 S RANDOLPH WAY * TUCSON AZ * 85716 Phone: 520-837-8037

Arch: * * * *
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * , *

Phone:

* 000000000 Phone:
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* 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736 * 204338

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T17CMO00077
$99.00

0

12007679A
1/4/2017
$0.00

T17CM00114
$108.00

0

125091980
1/5/2017
$0.00

- T17CM00090

$346.00
1335
13707047A
1/5/2017
$0.00

- T17CM00091

$346.00
1335
13707047A
1/5/2017
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Address: 1647 N SANTA RITA AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T17CM00103
Legal: UNIVERSITY HOME LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 20 - 01025 Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-358-9439 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 123152740
Ownr: SANTARITA 7 LLC * 101 W BROADWAY STE 300 * SAN DIEGO CA * * 921018207 Phone: Issued: 1/5/2017
Cont:M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: * 304134 Value: $0.00
Address: 2825 E 22ND ST ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T17CM00112
Legal: COUNTRY CLUB MANOR LOT 13 & E5' OF LOT 12 & W10' OF LOT 14 BLK 66 EXC S7' M/L THEREO Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: EMMANUEL GUAJARDO * 4646 E FORT LOWELL RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520 369 7575 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 12906496A
Ownr: RAYBUCK MISTY MARIE * 2825 E 22ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857130000 Phone: Issued: 1/5/2017
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 240 W SAHUARO ST ELECTRICAL RECONNECT ActNo: T17CM00138
Legal: BRONX PARK LOTS 14 15 & 16 BLK 5 - 03117 Lot:0 Total fees: $99.00
App: BEN WHESRY * 2740 N BALBOA AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-595-6087 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 115050720
Ownr: COLIN PROPERTIES LLC * 6760 N ORACLE RD STE 130 * TUCSON AZ * * 857045608 Phone: Issued: 1/6/2017
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 325 S EUCLID AV REPL 200 AMP DISCONNECT ActNo: T17CM00086
Legal: PT W2 NW4 LYG ADJ TO & NE OF PARK-EUCLID TRANSITION 9.53 AC MINERAL RIGHTS ONLY Lot:0 Total fees: $123.00
App: GILBERT ELECTRIC COMPANY * 1760 E PACE COURT * TUCSON AZ * * 85719-6500 Phone: 520-884-8020 Sq Ft:0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 12410504A
Ownr: SOUTHERN PACIFIC TRANSPORTAION COMPANY * ATTN: UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD TAX DEPT * 1400 DOUGLAS ST Issued: 1/5/2017
STOP 1640 * OMAHA NE * 681791001 Phone:
Cont: fé;isEgT ELECTRIC COMPANY INC *APA* * 1760 E PACE COURT * TUCSON, AZ * * 85719-6500 Phone: 520-884-8020 * Value: $0.00
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Address:

5029 E 5TH ST (T16DV08470) FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

T17CM00095
$146.00

0

12704245A
1/5/2017
$500.00

T16CM09260
$256.00

0

13421095E
1/3/2017
$1,000.00

T16CM05591
$653.00

0

13014005A
1/5/2017

- $6,000.00

T16CM07754
$1,904.00
145

11702112A
1/5/2017

Legal: SPEEDWAY TRACTS S2 E2 LOT 9 & S2 LOT 8 & W93' S2 LOT 7 EXC RD BLK 7 - 04048 Lot:0
App: CONTRAWEST LLC * 2910 E INDIAN RUNS RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85715 Phone: 480-695-9400
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HL F PROPERTIES * ATTN: DANIEL | FEIG * 13331 E SCOUT REST RD * TUCSON AZ * 857499298 Phone:
Cont: CONTRAWEST LLC * 3777 E BROADWAY BLVD STE 200 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85716-5411 Phone: (520) 320-10 * 299337
Address: 110 S KOLB RD FACADE WORK
Legal: GLEN HEATHER ESTATES W200' E220' N50' LOT 73 - 12003 Lot:0
App: FENECK JOHN * PO BOX550 * VAILAZ * * 85641 Phone: 520-886-2992
Arch: FENECK JOHN * PO BOX550 * VAILAZ * * 85641 Phone: 520-886-2992
ownr: KIKIMLLC * 4021 W DARROW ST * PHOENIX AZ * * 850416013 Phone:
Cont: TWINS GRANITE AND MARBLE INC * 3675 E 44TH ST * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713 Phone: * 180629
Address: 1525 S COLUMBUS BL TI: CHILD CARE FACILITY
Legal: PTN S421.25' W660' NW4 NE4 5.54 AC SEC 22-14-14 Lot:0
App: MAHER, JOSEPH SAID JR * 4849 E SCARLETT ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-318-4757
Arch: MAHER, JOSEPH SAID JR * 4849 E SCARLETT ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-318-4757
ownr: ;’ECSON BAPTIST TEMPLE * % JOHNSON LOUIS W PASTOR * 1525 S COLUMBUS BLVD * TUCSON AZ * 857110000
one:
Cont: MIKKELSON & DAVIS BUILDERS LLC * PO BOX 64051 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85728-4051 Phone: * 289103
Address: 1004 N 6TH AV ENCLOSE EXISTING PORCH-INTO H.C. BATHROOM
Legal: TUCSON S 19" LOT 18 & LOT 19 BLK 5 EXC W5.4' & EXC SPNDL - 02026 Lot:0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-
990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: MATA HERIBERTO P & CELIA | CP/RS * 1004 N 6TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857057710 Phone:
Cont:M B CONSTRUCTORS * 5391 E 32ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-245-8673 * 157742
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Value:

$17,945.00
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:

App:
Arch:
Oownr:

Address:

Monday, January 09, 2017

-LLOYD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC * 2180 N WILMOT RD * TUCSON, AZ *

838 E 9TH ST

RIECKERS LOTS 4 5 & 6 BLK 5 (MARK-HALL APTS) - 03058
DAVID STEWART * MWCI * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * * 85716 Phone: 520-235-9077

RUMSEY, BRIAN FREDERICK * 3541 S CALEXICO AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-546-5800
SVP HOLDINGS LLC * 1213 W WILD DUNE LN * ORO VALLEY AZ * * 857376910 Phone:

OAKLEY AND SONS LLC * 5150 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705-5164 Phone: * 289308

POOL FENCE, RAILINGS, FENCES STAIRS

814 E 9TH ST

RIECKERS LOTS 4 5 & 6 BLK 5 (MARK-HALL APTS) - 03058
DAVID STEWART * MWCI * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * TUCSON AZ * 85716 Phone: 520-235-9077
RUMSEY, BRIAN FREDERICK * 3541 S CALEXICO AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-546-5800
SVP HOLDINGS LLC * 1213 W WILD DUNE LN * ORO VALLEY AZ * * 857376910 Phone:

OAKLEY AND SONS LLC * 5150 N LA CHOLLA BLVD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705-5164 Phone: * 289308

POOL FENCE, RAILINGS, FENCES STAIRS

7005 S PLUMER AV TI: AIRPORT
W2 W2 EXC PART IN LOS RANCHITOS NO 2 & EXC ROADS 118.41 AC SEC 17-15-14
AEROVATION * DESIREE SCHACHTER * 2060 E AIRPORT DR *

* * * *

* 000000000 Phone: 520-308-6409
Phone:
CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:

COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC INC, * 11020 N CAMINO DE LA TIERRA * TUCSON AZ *
087538

6097 E GRANT RD
OLD FARM EXECUTIVE PARK LOT 34 - 35040
LLOYD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC * 2180 N WILMOT RD * TUCSON, AZ *

* ok Kk ok

TI: INTERIOR DEMO

* 85712-3015 Phone:

Phone:

LUCIVE LLC * ATTN: TERRI TAYLOR INTERIOR DESIGN INC * 9121 E TANQUE VERDE RD STE 105 PMB 428 * TUCSON AZ

* 857498391 Phone:
* 85712-3015 Phone:

475 W WETMORE RD TI; RETAIL

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Lot: 0

* 85741-9722 Phone: 520-575-1503 *

* 73113

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:

T16CM09401
$892.00

0

12407080B
1/3/2017
$20,000.00

T16CM09400
$892.00

0

12407080B
1/3/2017
$20,000.00

T16CM09239
$1,432.00
14049
140420120
1/6/2017
$35,000.00

T16CM09467
$1,252.00

0

110160760
1/4/2017

: $40,000.00

T16CM08672
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

Issued:

Value:

$9,713.00
1618
10409002D
1/6/2017
$42,712.00

T17CMO00065
$1,509.00

0

111070930
1/6/2017
$45,000.00

T16CM08122
$3,002.00
3000

10824011A
1/4/2017
$119,000.00

T16CM04628
$4,752.00
3404
117170010

1/6/2017

$190,000.00

Legal: RILLITO PARK LOT 17 EXC N14' & N221' E320' & LOT 18 EXC S135' E210' - 03017 Lot:0
App: ALEXENOCH * 5701 E EL RIO VISTA * TUCSON AZ * * 85750 Phone: 520-495-8907
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: WETMORE PLAZA LLC * 4301 N ORACLE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857050000 Phone:
Cont: GAR LEE CONSTRUCTION LLC * PO BOX 91211 * TUCSON AZ * * 85752 Phone: 520-940-7687 * 276002
Address: 3423 E FLOWER ST INSTALL NEW A/C TO ALL 12 UNITS
Legal: FRUITVALE W60' S150' LOT 3BLK 5 - 04058 Lot:0
App: CODE PLUS MECHANICAL L L C * 622 S ALANDALE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710 Phone: (520) 991-09
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BAR DOWN LLC * 715 N CONSTITUTION DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857481914 Phone:
Cont: CODE PLUS MECHANICAL L L C * 622 S ALANDALE AVE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85710 Phone: (520) 991-09 * 221105
Address: 2450 E RIVER RD TI; MEDICAL OFFICE
Legal: WLY CTRL PTN NW4 SE4 EXC RD 4.02 AC SEC 20-13-14 Lot:0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-
990-6866
Arch: EGLIN, EVAN SAR * 7391 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone: 520-885-4455
Ownr: NEURON LLC * 2450 E RIVER RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857186526 Phone:
Cont: CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO*** APA *** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-
298-2200 * 069844
Address: 178 E BROADWAY BL TI; NEW RESTUARANT - EVEN STEVENS
Legal: TUCSON LOT 1 BLK 256 - 01024 Lot:0
App: COVEY GROFF * 99 E VIRGINA AV, SUITE 175 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85004 Phone: 602-229-1100
Arch: HAMBLEN, JILL * TRIARC ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN * 99 E. VIRGINIA, SUITE 175 * PHOENIX, AZ * 85004 Phone: 602-229-
1100
ownr: LEWIS HOTEL LLC * ATTN: SCOTIA GROUP MGMT LLC * 6340 N CAMPBELL AVE STE 170 * TUCSON AZ * 857183182
Phone:
Cont: DUTSON BUILDERS INC * 472 W BEARCAT DR * SALT LAKE CITY, UT * SCOTTWEAVER * 84115-2520 Phone: 801-978-
9300 * 273044
Address: 838 E 9TH ST REMODEL ALL APARTMENTS

Monday, January 09, 2017
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ActNo:

T16CM09403
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Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

RIECKERS LOTS 4 5 & 6 BLK 5 (MARK-HALL APTS) - 03058

DAVID STEWART * MWCI * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * * 85716 Phone:

RUMSEY, BRIAN FREDERICK * 3541 S CALEXICO AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-546-5800
SVP HOLDINGS LLC * 1213 W WILD DUNE LN * ORO VALLEY AZ * * 857376910 Phone:

MARK WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716-1433 Phone: 520-323-7071 * 084762

Lot:0

814 E 9TH ST

RIECKERS LOTS 4 5 & 6 BLK 5 (MARK-HALL APTS) - 03058
DAVID STEWART * MWCI * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * * 85716 Phone:

RUMSEY, BRIAN FREDERICK * 3541 S CALEXICO AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-546-5800

SVP HOLDINGS LLC * 1213 W WILD DUNE LN * ORO VALLEY AZ * * 857376910 Phone:

MARK WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION * 3326 N WINSTEL BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716-1433 Phone: 520-323-7071 * 084762

REMODEL ALL APARTMENTS

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:

ownr:
Cont:

Monday, January 09, 2017

3236 N FREEWAY INDUSTRIAL LP
FREEWAY INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 3 FW .72 AC -54018

HALBERT CLIFFORD B & PAMELA E CP/RS * 10020 N ORANGE RANCH RD * TUCSON AZ *
4440

* ok Kk ok

NEW WAREHOUSE

Lot:0
* 857429648 Phone: 520-690-

Phone:
HALBERT CLIFFORD B & PAMELA E CP/RS * 10020 N ORANGE RANCH RD * TUCSON AZ *
HALBERT BROS INC, * 10020 N ORANGE RANCH RD * TUCSON AZ *

* 857429648 Phone:
* 85742 Phone: 520-444-9170 * 097643
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

$3,646.00

0
12407080B
1/3/2017
$200,000.00

T16CM09404
$4,023.00

0

12407080B
1/3/2017
$200,000.00

T16CM07464
$21,036.00
10010

107020080
1/5/2017
$577,277.00
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